98
R
IG
G
IN
G
Crane Forks & Material Skips
Self Balancing Crane Fork

H520010015 1500 40/100 1100-1700 1010 1000 195.0
H520010020 2000 40/120 1100-1700 1065 1000 235.0
H520010030 3000 50/120 1100-1700 1065 1000 270.0
Product Code Model SWL
(kg)
Capacity
(l)
Length
 (mm)
Width
(mm)
Height
 (mm)
Weight
 (kg)
H560100500 1045-500 1000 500 1960 1350 550 130.0
H560100750 1045-700 1500 750 2100 1350 645 165.0
H560101000 1045-1000 2000 1000 2200 1600 650 275.0
H560101500 1045-1500 3000 1500 2250 1750 950 425.0
H560102000 1045-2000 4000 2000 2600 1750 950 540.0
H560103000 1045-3000 6000 3000 3100 1950 1000 800.0
H560104000 1045-4000 8000 4000 3250 2050 1200 1320.0
Delivering excellence in lifting throughout the UK